Form No:4858



Office of the District Basic Education Officer SAHARANPUR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that **Bright Home Public School ,NANAUTA** is provisionally recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number alloted to Bright Home Public School is **SAH09018119859.** The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

3. Recognition Type

4.School Type

5.Recognition No.

Valid From: 19-05-2023To: 19-05-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

New

Primary School(1 to 5)

SAH09018119859

DATE:- 19-05-2023 PLACE:- SAHARANPUR **District Basic Education Officer**

Digitally signed by AMBRISH KUMAR Date: 2023.05.19 18:01:58 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: SAHARANPUR

Secretary Bright Home Shiksha Samiti Nanauta (Saharanpur)

Signed Using WWW.Signer.Digital WebLib

Bright Home Public School Nanauta, Distt. Saharanpur

Note : This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.premaup.in

Form No:8574



Office of the District Basic Education Officer SAHARANPUR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that **Bright Home Public School ,NANAUTA** is provisionally recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number alloted to Bright Home Public School is **SAH09018120522.** The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

3. Recognition Type

4.School Type

5.Recognition No.

Valid From:20-06-2023To:20-06-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

New

Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

SAH09018120522

DATE:- 20-06-2023 PLACE:- SAHARANPUR **District Basic Education Officer**

Digitally signed by AMBRISH KUMAR Date: 2023.06.20 13:58:44 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: SAHARANPUR

Secretary Bright Home Shiksha Samiti Nanauta (Saharanpur)

Bright Home Public School

Nanauta, Distt. Saharanpur

Note : This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.premaup.in

Signed using www.signer.Digital weblit